
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04794956 

Name of Company 

Colin Fry Enterprises Ltd 

|/We 

Alan Simon AFA MIPA FABRP 
Langley House 
Park Road 

London 
N2 8EY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 06 February 2012 

Signed Nu Fo Date 06 February 2012 

Accura Accountants Business Recovery |Turnaround Ltd _ 
Langley House For Official Use 

Park Road Insolvency Section | Post Room 

London 

*A128CW5M 

A1g Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

08/02/2012 #314 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Colin Fry Enterprises Ltd 

on the 6 February 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Le. 77 Ce LE 
CY C7” 7 

Signed 
a 

ce 

Dated CG f2— LZ 



Cohn Fry Enterprises Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets 
Goodwill NIL Uncertain 

Plant & Machinery 15,677 00 500 00 

Debtor - Colin Fry 56,938 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors §00 00 

Signature le Date Co VA < 

Ca 



Colin Fry Enterprises Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 500 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil - 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Floating Charge Creditor 92,000 00 
___ 92,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (91,500 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 75,469 92 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 321,823 21 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 108,587 93 
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 34,667 23 

540,548 29 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (540,548 29) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 91,500 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (632,048 29) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (632,148 29) 

Signature aa” Date G Lo fle 
Budjsyono | 
40L9 

02 
VZE'L 

M
P
6
 
EAS 

‘astusdouys 
‘Aunqsmalys 

‘eoesg 
ajeayy 

‘peoy 
saddq 

61 
s
m
o
 

AUOL, 
00LD 

00 
prl 

NGE 
Ld! 

“MlOYNS 
‘spunupa 

3s 
Aung 

‘smoyjy-o7-weysyeM 
‘smoytAA-a|-weYsjeM 
